ERV-PAC Packaged
Swim Pool Unit
XES Sw
im
 Pool Unit
XES900 – XES5000
Ph
ot

Nominal Air
Flow Rate
(I/sec)
Energy
Recovered
(Winter) kW*
Nominal
Compressor
Heating
Capacity kW*
Corrosion
Resistant
Coating
Dimensions (mm)
L x W x H
XES900 900 17.6 18 Yes 2000 x 1300 x 1700
XES1200 1200 23.7 27 Yes 2000 x 1700 x 1700
XES1500 1500 31.1 32 Yes 2400 x 1800 x 2000
XES1700 1700 34.9 37 Yes 2400 x 1800 x 2000
XES2000 2000 42.1 46 Yes 2400 x 2600 x 2000
XES2500 2500 51.8 52 Yes 2400 x 2600 x 2000
XES3000 3000 62.1 68 Yes 2400 x 3000 x 2000
XES3500 3500 71.7 74 Yes 2400 x 3000 x 2000
XES4000 4000 82.9 80 Yes 2400 x 3900 x 2000
XES4500 4500 92.4 88 Yes 2400 x 3900 x 2000
XES5000 5000 102.8 96 Yes 2400 x 4200 x 2000
Exhaust &
Condensor Air
Supply Air
Condensor